LM358, LM258, LM2904,
LM2904A, LM2904V,
NCV2904
Single Supply Dual
Operational Amplifiers
Utilizing the Circuit designs perfected for Quad Operational
Amplifiers, these dual operational amplifiers feature Iow power drain,
a coimnon modę input voltage rangę extending to ground/V] ]v and

LM358, LM258, LM2904, LM2904A, LM2904V, NCV2904
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperaturę Rangę Shipping
LM358D SO-8
0° to +70°C
98 Units/Rail
LM358DR2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
LM358DMR2 Micro8 4000 Tape & Reel
LM358N PDIP-8 50 Units/Rail
LM258D SO-8
-25° to +85°C
98 Units/Rail
LM258DR2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
LM258DMR2 Micro8 4000 Tape & Reel
LM258N PDIP-8 50 Units/Rail
LM2904D SO-8
-40° to +105°C
98 Units/Rail
LM2904DR2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
LM2904DMR2 Micro8 2500 Tape & Reel
LM2904N PDIP-8 50 Units/Rail
LM2904ADMR2 Micro8 4000 Tape & Reel
LM2904AN PDIP-8 50 Units/Rail
LM2904VD SO-8
-40° to +125°C
98 Units/Rail
LM2904VDR2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
LM2904VDMR2 Micro8 4000 Tape & Reel
LM2904VN PDIP-8 50 Units/Rail
NCV2904DR2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
2576